
Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date 

Collections for assessment i164 - GREATROCK NORTH SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & SAN 

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI HERERRA 0156701206016 Jul 6, 2022 
CINNIA ELDA AND 

Jul6, 2022 

DeDe@ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM 

Tax Year Type 

2021 Int 

2021 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$19.66 

$873.78 

$893.44 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment il 72 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS 
R0129792 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301012 Jul27, 2022 2021 Int $19.06 

Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $847.00 
R0129793 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301011 Jul27, 2022 2021 Int $19.04 

Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $846.00 
R0129794 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301013 Jul27, 2022 2021 Int $19.06 

Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $847.00 
R0173582 ZUBHA REALTY LP 0172107314024 Jul5, 2022 2021 Int $0.94 

Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $125.00 
R0190609 NEW HOPE CHRISTIAN CHURCH INC 0171923318041 Jul27, 2022 2021 Int $10.13 

Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $450.00 
Grand Total $3,183.23 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment il 74 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS 
R0094123 PICCOLO ZACHARY 0182334116006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $157.55 
R0094753 MY CHESTER LLC 0182334312016 Jul7, 2022 2021 Int $29.31 

Jul7, 2022 2021 Tax $1,302.66 
R0095050 HUTIER DONALD A 76/88 INT 0182334328012 Jul29, 2022 2021 Int $48.68 

Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $2,163.72 
R0095434 PEREZ GUTIERREZ CRISTINA 0182334415014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $166.17 
R0096670 NASSAR EZZULDDIN AAL 0182335301001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $418.60 

Jul 1, 2022 2021 Int $6.28 
R0096906 HAMMOND CHARLES WAND 0182335311013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $478.26 
R0096981 RIOS SAUL AND RIOS MARCO AND 0182335314016 Jul5, 2022 2021 Int $1.18 

PEREZ 
Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $157.55 

R0097214 ZJHLLC 0182335328001 Jul 11, 2022 2021 Int $30.38 
Jul 11, 2022 2021 Tax $1,350.10 

R0097619 MARTINEZ NOAH A 0182335421001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $200.67 
R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Int $8.71 

Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $580.46 
R0142134 PLATEAU MANAGEMENT AND 0182335428016 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $405.66 

INVESTMENT CO INC 
Jul27, 2022 2021 Int $9.13 

Voided Collections for assessment i l 74 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS 
R0096305 TURNER PALMER D 0182335214005 Mar 24, 2022 2021 Tax ($200.45) 

Grand Total $7,314.62 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment i 177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0103331 LAO NATALIE DE 0182509301006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91 

R0103375 MARTINEZ EDGAR RAND 0182509306004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91 

R0104485 RIEMANN MATTHEW 0182516221022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $399.32 

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91 

R0104763 FERGUSON DALONE 0182517109023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91 

R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA REBECCA AND 0182517207012 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Int $23.07 

Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $1,025.46 

R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $250.68 

R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT 0182518116005 Jul20, 2022 2021 Int $15.14 
AND 

Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $672.72 

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91 

Voided Collections for assessment il 77 - BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT 0182518116005 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax ($336.36) 
AND 

Grand Total $3,479.58 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment i l 79 TREASURER'S FEES 
R0046512 RAINWATER Ill CRAWFORD 0171918210005 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $799.20 
R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Jul 13, 2022 2021 Tax $8.80 
R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $65.00 
R0094123 PICCOLO ZACHARY 0182334116006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $15.75 
R0094753 MY CHESTER LLC 0182334312016 Jul 7, 2022 2021 Tax $130.27 
R0095050 HUTTER DONALD A 76/88 INT 0182334328012 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $216.37 
R0095434 PEREZ GUTIERREZ CRISTINA 0182334415014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.62 
R0096670 NASSAR EZZULDDIN AAL 0182335301001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $41.86 
R0096906 HAMMOND CHARLES WAND 0182335311013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $47.82 
R0096981 RIOS SAUL AND RIOS MARCO AND 0182335314016 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $4.96 

PEREZ 
R0097214 ZJHLLC 0182335328001 Jul 11, 2022 2021 Tax $135.01 
R0097619 MARTINEZ NOAH A 0182335421001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.07 
R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $58.05 
R0103331 LAO NATALIE DE 0182509301006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $85.77 
R0103375 MARTINEZ EDGAR RAND 0182509306004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $85.77 
R0104485 RIEMANN MATTHEW 0182516221022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $119.79 
R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $85.77 
R0104763 FERGUSON DALONE 0182517109023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $85.77 
R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA REBECCA AND 0182517207012 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $307.64 
R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $75.20 
R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT 0182518116005 Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $201.82 

AND 
R0129792 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301012 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $84.70 
R0129793 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301011 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $84.60 
R0129794 WASHINGTON CENTER LLC 0157335301013 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $84.70 
R0134065 SANDOVAL NIV ARDO SANCHEZ AND 0172103406018 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $859.20 
R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $85.77 
R0142134 PLATEAU MANAGEMENT AND 0182335428016 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $40.57 

INVESTMENT CO INC 
R0142263 OCHOA JOSE NEVAREZ SR 0172112421008 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $926.10 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI HERERRA 0156701206016 Jul6, 2022 2021 Tax $262.13 
CINNIA ELDA AND 

R0166954 LEFTIN INVESTMENT COMP ANY 0172111401010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $357.75 

R0173582 ZUBHA REALTY LP 0172107314024 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $12.50 

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS & TODD E 0000000000000 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $16.20 

R0183018 RANDHAWA KOMALDEEP AND 0157119101073 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $48.49 

R0183077 CHILDERS HARVEY L 0157119102063 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $94.50 

R0190609 NEW HOPE CHRISTIAN CHURCH INC 0171923318041 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $45.00 

Voided Collections for assessment il 79 TREASURER'S FEES 

R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax ($32.50) 

R0096305 TURNER PALMER D 0182335214005 Mar 24, 2022 2021 Tax ($20.04) 

R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT 0182518116005 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax ($100.91) 
AND 

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Mar 13, 2022 2021 Tax ($9.00) 

Grand Total $5,447.07 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel 

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 
R0142263 OCHOA JOSE NEVAREZ SR 0172112421008 

DeDe@ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM 

Date 

Jul 22, 2022 

Jul 22, 2022 

Jul 22, 2022 

Tax Year 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Grand Total 

Type 

Int 

Int 

Tax 

Payment 

$46.31 

$23.15 

$3,087.00 

$3,156.46 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31 , 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 1187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 

R0046512 RAINWATER Ill CRAWFORD 0171918210005 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Int $179.82 

Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $7,992.00 

R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Jul 13, 2022 2021 Int $1.98 

Jul 13, 2022 2021 Tax $88.00 

R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $650.00 

Jul 19, 2022 2021 Int $14.63 

Voided Collections for assessment 1187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER 

R0064452 PHAM PETER DUY AND 0171931214028 Apr 14, 2022 2021 Int ($4.88) 

Apr 14, 2022 2021 Tax ($325.00) 

Grand Total $8,596.55 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0 l 79067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS & TODD E 0000000000000 Jul 26, 2022 2021 Tax 

Voided Collections for assessment i203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 
R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Mar 13, 2022 2021 Tax 

Grand Total 

DeDe@ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM 

Payment 

$54.00 

($30.00) 

$24.00 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER 
R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0001668 BALCERAK DAMON AND 0156904000012 Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0006892 MCGANNON TRAVIS AND 0156919002013 Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $21.39 
R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $20.42 
R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $131.00 
R0012519 HARR CHRISTOPHER AND HARR TINA 0157132303022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $21.88 
R0012602 RICE SHANE J AND 0157132313032 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $19.76 
R0012608 ROBINSON CLIFTON B AND 01571323 14022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $19.21 
R0012633 DROBNIAK DOROTA 0157132315044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.69 
R0012917 TOUREAU CARL C AND 0157132325001 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $9.61 
R0013320 MORALES ERIC 0157132412011 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $9.90 
R0013333 CERVANTES KRYSTIE 0157132412024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $27.44 
R0013518 GREEN BENJAMIN 0157132421013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.41 
R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 01573 13011008 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Jul25, 2022 2021 Tax $53.40 
R0048509 VALADEZ ALEJANDRO AND 0171919414009 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.83 
R0049498 ATIENZO FIDEL 0171920302001 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $21.40 
R0049735 ALAMILLO JUAN BANUELOS AND 01719203 11026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $30.94 
R0049903 MONDRAGON JIMMY LAND 0171920317037 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.78 
R0049916 WAN SER JAMES W 01719203 18012 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $54.32 
R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $32.80 
R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $34.83 
R0054948 CANO FELIPE DE JESUS JR 0171925108015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $34.66 
R0054953 VIGIL RY AN JOSEPH 0171925108020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.71 
R0055291 ARIAS CARLOS 0171925214042 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.17 
R0055778 BAILEY LYLE C AND 0171926112004 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $20.34 
R0055792 ARCE BLANCA 0171926112018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $26.78 
R0055805 LOPEZ JOSE M JAQUEZ AND 017192611203 1 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.34 
R0055830 MANCHEGO CHRISTINA RAND 0171926117010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $33.74 
R0055889 COLEMAN ADAM C AND 0171926119013 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $30.14 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0055916 HERMRECK MEGAN AND 0171926120018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.79 
R0056132 MARTINEZ SIMENTAL HUMBERTO 01 71926201024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.09 
R0056153 DIAZ ERASMO AND 0171926202021 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $22.04 
R0056201 CORNERSTONE VENTURES LLC 01 71926204011 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.36 
R0056436 CRUZ NOEL AND CRUZ GESENIA 0171926212013 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $16.85 

Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $7.23 
R0056521 ALIREZ AARON 01 71926215027 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $32.18 
R0056593 PASILLAS ENCARNACION ABD 0171926220003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $34.87 
R0056774 SANTIAGO PRISCILLA AND SALAS 01 71926304013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $23.98 

REBECCAAND 
R0056871 DURAN JOSEPH RAND 0171926308010 Jul 10, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50 
R0056889 PINACHO GUSMAN CORTES 01 71926310015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.36 
R0056898 MUNOZ LUIS ARTURO 0171926310024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $25.55 
R0056908 KAIBETONEYCORIANTUMURJAND 01 71926311008 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $18.33 
R0056935 MAYORGA ARMANDO G AND 0171926312005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $37.50 
R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 01 71926320008 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $36.18 
R0057172 VIGIL JEREMIAH RAND 0171926322002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.04 
R0057208 ALVAREZ LUIS RICARDO PASILLAS 01 71926324001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.64 
R0057260 CORTEZ YVETTE M 0171926328030 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.73 
R0057360 LUCERO TONY AND 01 71926328134 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.73 
R0057361 COOPER THERESA SAND 0171926328135 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $11.91 
R0057373 PUSHNIK JOHN C AND 01 71926328147 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $12.09 
R0057616 NUSS JUDITH LEE AND 0171926407001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.90 
R0057687 FLORES PERLA 01 71926410026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.43 
R0057750 SILVA ANGELA MAND 0171926412031 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.17 
R0057759 BALDERRAMA IRMA ARACELI 01 71926413007 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $25.28 
R0057789 RIVERA TAMIE 0171926414020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.84 
R0057825 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 01 71926415005 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $12.79 
R0057844 ALVAREZ JOSE ALVAREZ 0171926415024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $30.25 
R0057848 MARQUEZ ERNESTO DE JESUS 01 71926415028 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $17.54 
R0057914 NICHOLS BRIAN ROBERT 0171926416046 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0057927 BORREGO STEVEN P 01 71926416059 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0057929 TUCCI JENNA 0171926416061 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0057944 STADLBAUER HEATHER 01 71926416076 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0057945 PACHECO YOLANDA LAND 0171926416077 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0057956 GARCIA GABRIELLA MARIE 01 71926416088 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0057999 MORALES MICHAEL JOSEPH AND 0171926416131 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0058474 CHAVEZ LOUIS A 01 71927307003 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $31.85 
R0058588 HERNANDEZENRIQUEAND 0171927313017 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $43.83 
R0058614 MARTINEZ RICARDA 01 71927314022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $21.87 
R0058901 NUNEZ MARIA C AND 0171927403009 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $17.61 
R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL DA VON 01 71927415016 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.07 
R0059689 GA YKEN MICHAEL 0171928307046 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $10.57 
R0060040 SIMENTAL ALEJANDRA E HERNANDEZ 01 71928317019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $30.36 
R0060084 PEREZ JESUS AND 0171928319015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $35.48 
R0060388 CASAS JUAN AND 0171928408003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.54 
R0060428 GALLEGOS JESSICA E 0171928409014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.95 
R0060433 CORRAL JULIO C AND 0171928409019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.66 
R0062443 L YMBURN GORDON ANTHONY 0171930119009 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $20.68 
R0065519 GOMEZ GREGORY AARON 0171932102029 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.37 
R0065546 ARAUZ YANIRA AND 0171932103019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.28 
R0065605 NOLFF KRISTEN 0171932105032 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.84 
R0065644 PLAZOLA CAIN 0171932107017 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.38 
R0065796 CEBALLOS JUANA CAMPOS 0171932113038 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $26.50 
R0065843 APODACA ANDREA M 0171932114045 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $23.65 
R0067331 MCKINNEY MELANIE A 0171933109001 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $12.87 
R0067404 NAKAMOTO JERRETT 0171933112004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.55 
R0067977 CALZADA VICTOR FABIAN JAIME 0171933212007 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $28.02 
R0068205 BACAROSEM 0171933219003 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $51.92 
R0068456 MACIAS ORALIA LUCERO 0171933305003 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0068486 MALTOS LEONEL 0171933307008 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $20.17 

Jul25, 2022 2021 Tax $8.90 
R0068807 SITAULA PRAKASH AND 0171933400001 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $349.92 
R0068954 ESPINOZA MEZA MARIA GUADALUPE 0171933408020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $32.88 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0069284 REMSIK RONALD W JR 0171934106020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $34.36 
R0069384 RUBIO SALVADOR GONZALEZ AND 0171934111004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.38 
R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 0171934112018 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $69.06 
R0069553 FABER BENJAMIN F AND 0171934201001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $33.45 
R0069612 PAIGE ROBERT A 0171934203030 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $36.30 
R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Jul28, 2022 2021 Tax $62.29 
R0069692 OLIVAS COSME MAND 0171934208012 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $26.10 
R0069842 LOPEZ ANGELICA MARIE AND 0171934217014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.73 
R0069940 MARTINEZ EDWARDO 0171934224002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $35.86 
R0070089 ARGUELLO RITA S 0171934301027 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.97 
R0070239 SANDOVAL MARIA D 0171934308035 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $36.41 
R0070301 ENCINIAS ANITA ALEJANDRA 0171934309056 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.33 
R0070320 CASTENADA MARIA BAND 0171934310018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $27.78 
R0070426 FUNK SARAH 0171934313015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $35.58 
R0070497 JACKSON JAMES MICHAEL 0171934318016 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0070563 ABEYTA JESSICA 0171934323006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $34.14 
R0070601 SANCHEZ ALEXANDOR A AND 0171934325012 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $32.23 
R0070649 SIMMONS GARY 0171935100003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $40.07 
R0070699 KRUSEGENEL 0171935110020 Jul 14, 2022 2021 Tax $50.69 
R007 1154 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0171936300024 Jul 19, 2022 2017 Tax $824.09 

Jul 19, 2022 2017 Int $57.69 
Jul 19, 2022 2017 Int $410.71 

R0077273 GONZALES ROBERTO 0172128300059 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $13.09 
R0077417 NEVAREZ ORLANDO ALONZO AND 0172129301005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.43 
R0077489 SANTOS MIGUEL 0172129304025 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $15.80 
R0077540 SADDLER MICHAEL G AND 0172129309001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $39.88 
R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $74.63 
R0077899 NALL GENEVIA LAND NALL BRIAN J 0172131308010 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $34.50 
R0077992 PEDROZA LUIS MARLO HUERTA 0172132101010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.94 
R0078013 CHAVEZ SERGIO 0172132102015 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $28.77 
R0078020 BOARDMAN VIOLA 0 / BELTRAN 0172132102022 Jul7, 2022 2021 Tax $61.92 

DWAYNE/ PEREZ 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0078024 DONZAL ALONSO 0172132102026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $30.89 
R0078099 REYES ANDRES 0172132104017 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.25 
R0078138 MALOID JENELLE H 0172132105006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.57 
R0078175 GALLEGOS GUADALUPE FLORES 0172132105043 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $12.57 
R0078214 CARBAJAL JULIAN VERDUGO 0172132106032 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $23.59 
R0078368 NEVAREZ-CORONADO JOSE MANUEL 0172132111044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.90 
R0078369 DELGADO NIKOLAS 0172132111045 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.90 
R0078410 BARNES RANDY L 0172132113001 Jul8, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0078420 CARDENAS JULIO 0172132113011 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.43 
R0078507 NEELY KEONTAE AND 0172132120002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $25.48 
R0078731 ANDRADE ARMANDO 0172132205023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.73 
R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0079433 KOMBICAMRA 0172132318003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $14.24 
R0079436 RL IV ANH OE PROPERTIES LLC 0172132318032 Jul28, 2022 2021 Tax $119.73 
R0079517 HALBERT CHRISTOPHER SAND 0172132403013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.06 
R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0083880 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0182100000128 Jul 19, 2022 2017 Int $24.33 

Jul 19, 2022 2017 Int $1.57 
Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04 
Jul 19, 2022 2017 Tax $22.45 

R0089860 MARTINEZ-CHAVEZ AARON 0182306201021 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.39 
R0097935 CHAPMAN RENEE/DEPINTO VICTOR AND 0182501301002 Jul 15, 2022 2021 Tax $35.51 
R0098335 GARRISON TORRANCE S 0182503206010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.57 
R0098845 TOMSICK PAULINE F AND 0182504109014 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0099061 CIANCIO GUISEPPE C 0182504204015 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $32.67 
R0099095 CORDOVA THOMAS AND 0182504205008 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $18.49 
R0100374 RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 0182505316006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.46 
R0100420 AMAYA JESSI 0182505317040 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $16.07 
R0100519 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505320018 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $16.36 
R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 
R0102076 SAAVEDRA MICHAEL RAND 0182506408011 Jul6, 2022 2021 Tax $63.76 
R0102357 NGUYENHIEPV AND 0182507109014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $26.89 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0103045 MERCER DONALD Z 0182508200003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $27.05 
R0103316 MARTINEZ REYNALDO E 0182509300042 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $36.77 
R0103331 LAO NATALIE DE 0182509301006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $25.66 
R0103375 MARTINEZ EDGAR RAND 0182509306004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $36.72 
R0103669 PROLOGIS LP 0182511203014 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $746.00 
R0104316 IBARRA ANA E AND 0182516208006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $10.93 
R0104319 2221 W 55THAVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $41.67 
R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $34.35 
R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $19.27 
R0104763 FERGUSON DALONE 0182517109023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.44 
R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA REBECCA AND 0182517207012 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $69.35 
R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $17.45 
R0108861 CUEVAS RODOLFO 0171935232026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $19.04 
R0l 13227 CAO HUNG VAN AND 0171933124024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.83 
R0l 13829 VEGA HONORIO COLMENERO 0171934301058 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $10.79 
R0l 16357 CRUZ JOSE CAMPOS 0172129313024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $25.14 

R0l 16361 HOSLER ALICIA AND 0172129315008 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $24.73 
R0119011 WATTS ROBERT AND 0171934103033 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $28.24 
R0119039 FLOREZ ERICA 0171934108044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $21.78 
R0l 19636 MAZANY DEREK 0157132330019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.87 
R0119698 LSHANLLC 0157132330081 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $37.75 
R0l 19757 ENNIS JASON Q AND 0157132330140 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.87 
R0l 19826 LAW SADIE 0171925302176 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0119847 SHERN JEFFREY AND 0171925302197 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0129357 HARRIS RANDELL J 0171925302285 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0129374 MEDINA OSCAR JR AND 0171925302260 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0129376 RODRIGUEZ ANGEL 0171925302262 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86 
R0132714 REYES THOMAS 0172132111085 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.90 
R0133746 KROOK CHRISTOPHER A 0171926416147 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35 
R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50 
R0137024 CASTRO OMAR TINOCO 0181702200004 Jul 14, 2022 2021 Tax $76.94 
R0141628 BARTH KAREN C 0171925303058 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $27.11 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R0141636 MURILLO IRINEO GONZALEZ 0171925303066 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $22.97 

R0155444 ANDERSEN CURT AND 0182505404077 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $29.35 

R0168745 VILLA LOPEZ GILBERTO AND 0157102307019 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00 

R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $60.32 

R0176443 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233018 Jul 21, 2022 2021 Tax $101.66 

R0176444 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233017 Jul 21, 2022 2021 Tax $101.66 

R0181611 HAJJAJ IBRAHIM S AL HAJJAJ 0182504307052 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $34.51 

R0185896 STEW ART CHANDLER R 0182504316011 Jul 21, 2022 2021 Tax $22.43 

Voided Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER 

R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Jun 14, 2022 2021 Tax ($31.15) 

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Mar 10, 2022 2021 Tax ($41.50) 

R0104319 2221 W 55THAVENUE LLC 01825 16208009 Mar 10, 2022 2021 Tax ($20.84) 

Grand Total $8,492.36 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i216 - ABERDEEN METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0166954 LEFTIN INVESTMENT COMPANY 0172111401010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax 

Grand Total 

DeDe@ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM 

Payment 

$1,180.86 

$1,180.86 
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Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment i222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 
R0134065 SANDOVALNIVARDOSANCHEZAND 0172103406018 Jul21, 2022 2021 Int 

Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax 

Grand Total 

DeDe@ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM 

Payment 

$64.44 

$2,864.00 

$2,928.44 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2022 - Jul 31, 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU 
R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0001668 BALCERAK DAMON AND 0156904000012 Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0006892 MCGANNON TRAVIS AND 0156919002013 Jul20, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.14 
R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $2.04 
R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $13.10 
R0012519 HARR CHRISTOPHER AND HARR TINA 0157132303022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.19 
R0012602 RICE SHANE J AND 0157132313032 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.97 
R0012608 ROBINSON CLIFTON B AND 0157132314022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.92 
R0012633 DROBNIAK DOROTA 0157132315044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.87 
R0013333 CERVANTES KRYSTIE 0157132412024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.74 
R0013518 GREEN BENJAMIN 0157132421013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.04 
R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 0157313011008 Jul 21, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Jul25, 2022 2021 Tax $5.34 
R0048509 VALADEZ ALEJANDRO AND 01 71919414009 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.28 
R0049735 ALAMILLO JUAN BANUELOS AND 0171920311026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.09 
R0049903 MONDRAGON JIMMY LAND 01 71920317037 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
R0049916 WANS ER JAMES W 0171920318012 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $5.43 
R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 01 71925103019 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $3.28 
R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $3.48 
R0054948 CANO FELIPE DE JESUS JR 01 71925108015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.46 
R0054953 VIGIL RY AN JOSEPH 0171925108020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.87 
R0055291 ARIAS CARLOS 01 71925214042 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.01 
R0055792 ARCE BLANCA 0171926112018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.68 
R0055805 LOPEZ JOSE M JAQUEZ AND 01 71926112031 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.83 
R0055830 MANCHEGO CHRISTINA RAND 0171926117010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.37 
R0055916 HERMRECK MEGAN AND 01 71926120018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.08 
R0056132 MARTINEZ SIMENTAL HUMBERTO 0171926201024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.11 
R0056201 CORNERSTONE VENTURES LLC 01 71926204011 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.83 
R0056436 CRUZ NOEL AND CRUZ GESENIA 0171926212013 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $2.41 
R0056521 ALIREZ AARON 01 71926215027 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.22 

DeDe @ Aug 6, 2022 8:31 :49 PM Page 19 of 25 



~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0056593 PASILLAS ENCARNACION ABD 0171926220003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.48 
R0056774 SANTIAGO PRISCILLA AND SALAS 01 71926304013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.40 

REBECCAAND 
R0056871 DURAN JOSEPH RAND 0171926308010 Jul 10, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15 
R0056889 PINACHO GUSMAN CORTES 01 71926310015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.93 
R0056898 MUNOZ LUIS ARTURO 0171926310024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.55 
R0056935 MAYORGA ARMANDO G AND 01 71926312005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.75 
R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $3.62 
R0057172 VIGIL JEREMIAH RAND 0171926322002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.80 
R0057208 ALVAREZ LUIS RICARDO PASILLAS 0171926324001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.26 
R0057260 CORTEZ YVETTE M 01 71926328030 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.67 
R0057360 LUCERO TONY AND 0171926328134 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.67 
R0057616 NUSS JUDITH LEE AND 01 71926407001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.99 
R0057687 FLORES PERLA 0171926410026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.24 
R0057750 SILVA ANGELA MAND 01 71926412031 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.02 
R0057759 BALDERRAMA IRMA ARACELI 0171926413007 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.53 
R0057789 RIVERA TAMIE 01 71926414020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.28 
R0057844 ALVAREZ JOSE ALVAREZ 0171926415024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.02 
R0057848 MARQUEZ ERNESTO DE JESUS 01 71926415028 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.75 
R0057914 NICHOLS BRIAN ROBERT 0171926416046 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057927 BORREGO STEVEN P 01 71926416059 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057929 TUCCIJENNA 0171926416061 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057944 STADLBAUER HEATHER 0171926416076 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057945 PACHECO YOLANDA LAND 0171926416077 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057956 GARCIA GABRIELLA MARIE 0171926416088 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0057999 MORALES MICHAEL JOSEPH AND 0171926416131 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0058474 CHAVEZ LOUIS A 0171927307003 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $3.19 
R0058614 MARTINEZ RICARDA 0171927314022 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.18 
R0058901 NUNEZ MARIA C AND 0171927403009 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.76 
R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL DA VON 0171927415016 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00 
R0059689 GA YKEN MICHAEL 0171928307046 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.06 
R0060040 SIMENTAL ALEJANDRA E HERNANDEZ 0171928317019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.03 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0060084 PEREZ JESUS AND 01 71928319015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.55 
R0060388 CASAS JUAN AND 0171928408003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.85 
R0060428 GALLEGOS JESSICA E 01 71928409014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.19 
R0060433 CORRAL JULIO C AND 0171928409019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.96 
R0062443 L YMBURN GORDON ANTHONY 01 71930119009 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $2.07 
R0065519 GOMEZ GREGORY AARON 0171932102029 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.24 
R0065546 ARAUZ YANIRA AND 01 71932103019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.43 
R0065605 NOLFF KRISTEN 0171932105032 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.28 
R0065644 PLAZOLA CAIN 01 7193210701 7 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.84 
R0065796 CEBALLOS JUANA CAMPOS 0171932113038 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.65 
R0065843 APODACA ANDREA M 0171932114045 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.36 
R0067404 NAKAMOTO JERRETT 0171933112004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.15 
R0067977 CALZADA VICTOR FABIAN JAIME 01 71933212007 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $2.80 
R0068205 BACAROSEM 0171933219003 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $5.19 
R0068456 MACIAS ORALIA LUCERO 01 71933305003 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0068486 MALTOS LEONEL 0171933307008 Jul25, 2022 2021 Tax $2.91 
R0068807 SITAULA PRAKASH AND 01 71933400001 Jul27, 2022 2021 Tax $34.99 
R0068954 ESPINOZA MEZA MARIA GUADALUPE 0171933408020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.29 
R0069284 REMSIK RONALD W JR 01 71934106020 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.43 
R0069384 RUBIO SALVADOR GONZALEZ AND 0171934111004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.44 
R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 01 71934112018 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $6.91 
R0069553 FABER BENJAMIN F AND 0171934201001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.34 
R0069612 PAIGE ROBERT A 01 71934203030 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.63 
R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Jul28, 2022 2021 Tax $6.23 
R0069842 LOPEZ ANGELICA MARIE AND 01 7193421 7014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.47 
R0069940 MARTINEZ EDWARDO 0171934224002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.58 
R0070089 ARGUELLO RITA S 01 71934301027 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.70 
R0070239 SANDOVAL MARIA D 0171934308035 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.64 
R0070301 ENCINIAS ANITA ALEJANDRA 01 71934309056 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.83 
R0070320 CASTENADA MARIA BAND 0171934310018 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.78 
R0070426 FUNK SARAH 01 71934313015 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.56 
R0070497 JACKSON JAMES MICHAEL 0171934318016 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0070563 ABEYTA JESSICA 01 71934323006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.41 
R0070601 SANCHEZ ALEXANDOR A AND 0171934325012 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.22 
R0070649 SIMMONS GARY 01 71935100003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $4.00 
R0070699 KRUSEGENEL 0171935110020 Jul 14, 2022 2021 Tax $5.07 
R0071154 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 01 71936300024 Jul 19, 2022 2017 Tax $82.41 
R0077273 GONZALES ROBERTO 0172128300059 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.31 
R0077417 NEVAREZ ORLANDO ALONZO AND 0172129301005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.44 
R0077540 SADDLER MICHAEL G AND 0172129309001 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.99 
R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $7.46 
R0077992 PEDROZA LUIS MARLO HUERTA 0172132101010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.09 
R0078020 BOARDMAN VIOLA 0 / BELTRAN 0172132102022 Jul7, 2022 2021 Tax $6.19 

DWAYNE/ PEREZ 
R0078024 DONZAL ALONSO 0172132102026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.09 
R0078099 REYES ANDRES 0172132104017 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.62 
R0078138 MALOID JENELLE H 0172132105006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.05 
R0078175 GALLEGOS GUADALUPE FLORES 0172132105043 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.26 
R0078368 NEVAREZ-CORONADO JOSE MANUEL 0172132111044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.19 
R0078369 DELGADO NIKOLAS 0172132111045 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.19 
R0078410 BARNES RANDY L 0172132113001 Jul8, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0078420 CARDENAS JULIO 0172132113011 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.64 
R0078507 NEELY KEONTAE AND 0172132120002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.55 
R0078731 ANDRADE ARMANDO 0172132205023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.17 
R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0079433 KOMBICAMRA 0172132318003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.42 
R0079436 RL IV ANH OE PROPERTIES LLC 0172132318032 Jul28, 2022 2021 Tax $11.97 
R0079517 HALBERT CHRISTOPHER SAND 0172132403013 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.90 
R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0083880 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0182100000128 Jul 19, 2022 2017 Tax $2.25 

Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00 
R0089860 MARTINEZ-CHAVEZ AARON 0182306201021 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.94 
R0097935 CHAPMAN RENEE/DEPINTO VICTOR AND 0182501301002 Jul 15, 2022 2021 Tax $3.55 
R0098335 GARRISON TORRANCE S 0182503206010 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.45 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1,2022-Jul31,2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0098845 TOMSICKPAULINEF AND 0182504109014 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0099061 CIANCIO GUISEPPE C 0182504204015 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $3.27 
R0100374 RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 0182505316006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.94 
R0100420 AMAYA JESSI 0182505317040 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.60 
R0100519 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505320018 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $1.63 
R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0102076 SAAVEDRA MICHAEL RAND 0182506408011 Jul6, 2022 2021 Tax $6.38 
R0102357 NGUYENHIEPV AND 0182507109014 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.69 
R0103045 MERCER DONALD Z 0182508200003 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.70 
R0103316 MARTINEZ REYNALDO E 0182509300042 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.68 
R0103331 LAO NATALIE DE 0182509301006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.56 
R0103375 MARTINEZ EDGAR RAND 0182509306004 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.67 
R0103669 PROLOGIS LP 0182511203014 Jul29, 2022 2021 Tax $74.60 
R0104316 IBARRA ANA E AND 0182516208006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.09 
R0104319 2221 W 55THAVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Jul26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.17 
R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.43 
R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.92 
R0104763 FERGUSON DALONE 0182517109023 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.24 
R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA REBECCA AND 0182517207012 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $6.94 
R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.74 
R0108861 CUEVAS RODOLFO 01 71935232026 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.90 
R0l 13227 CAO HUNG VAN AND 0171933124024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.88 
R0l 16357 CRUZ JOSE CAMPOS 0172129313024 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.51 
R0l 16361 HOSLER ALICIA AND 0172129315008 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.47 
R0119011 WATTS ROBERT AND 01 71934103033 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.82 
R0119039 FLOREZ ERICA 0171934108044 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.18 
R0l 19636 MAZANY DEREK 0157132330019 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.89 
R0119698 LSHANLLC 0157132330081 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $3.78 
R0l 19757 ENNIS JASON Q AND 0157132330140 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.89 
R0l 19826 LAW SADIE 0171925302176 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
R0119847 SHERN JEFFREY AND 01 71925302197 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
R0129357 HARRIS RANDELL J 0171925302285 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
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~ Special Assessment Report Jul1 , 2022-Jul31 , 2022 

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R0129374 MEDINA OSCAR JR AND 0171925302260 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
R0129376 RODRIGUEZ ANGEL 0171925302262 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $1.88 
R0132714 REYES THOMAS 0172132111085 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.19 
R0133746 KROOK CHRISTOPHER A 0171926416147 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03 
R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15 
R0137024 CASTRO OMAR TINOCO 0181702200004 Jul 14, 2022 2021 Tax $7.69 
R0141628 BARTH KAREN C 0171925303058 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.71 
R0141636 MURILLO IRINEO GONZALEZ 0171925303066 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.30 
R0155444 ANDERSEN CURT AND 0182505404077 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $2.93 
R0168745 VILLA LOPEZ GILBERTO AND 0157102307019 Jul 19, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30 
R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Jul22, 2022 2021 Tax $6.04 
R0176443 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233018 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $10.17 
R0176444 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233017 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $10.17 
R0181611 HAJJAJ IBRAHIM S AL HAJJAJ 0182504307052 Jul5, 2022 2021 Tax $3.45 
R0185896 STEW ART CHANDLER R 0182504316011 Jul21, 2022 2021 Tax $2.25 
Voided Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU 
R0069631 REICHERSEDER KATHLEEN AND 0171934204017 Jun 14, 2022 2021 Tax ($3.11) 
R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Mar 10, 2022 2021 Tax ($4.15) 
R0104319 2221 W 55THAVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 10, 2022 2021 Tax ($2.08) 

Grand Total $761.21 
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment i357 LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0183018 RANDHAWA KOMALDEEP AND 0157119101073 Jul 1, 2022 2021 Tax $161.62 

R0183077 CHILDERS HARVEY L 0157119102063 Jul 18, 2022 2021 Int $2.36 

Jul 18, 2022 2021 Tax $315.00 

Jul 18, 2022 2021 Int $4.73 

Grand Total $483.71 
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